
Dr. Konstantin Frank, Dry Riesling NY
BottleBottleBy the BottleBy the Bottle

~43
Maison Louis Jadot, Burgundy France, Pouilly Fusse ½ Btl½ Btl ~38

Boony Doon’”Le Cigare Volant’ California ~45
Clos La Roquete, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone ~32

White WineWhite Wine

Oaked Rich  & RoundOaked Rich  & Round

Textbook, CA Chardonnay

Angeline Reserve, CA Chardonnay

Aromatic, Unoaked & FreshAromatic, Unoaked & Fresh
Tramin, Italy Pinot Grigio

Domaine Reverdy Ducroux, France Sancerre

Wolfer Estate, NY Sauvignon Blanc

GlassGlass BottleBottle

~18 ~50

~14

~16
~8

~36

~39
½  Ltr ~20

By the GlassBy the Glass

~8 ½ Ltr ~20

Sparkling WineSparkling Wine
Zardetto Prosecco Italy ~11 ~30

Los Dos, Brut Rose ~11 ~32

RoseRose
Mirabeau Cotes De Provence Pure France ~14

Forge Cellars, NY Reisling ~50

~48

Terrazze del Vulcano Ciuri Italy ~16 ~48

Alphonse Mellot, France, Sancerre ½ Btl½ Btl ~65

Red WineRed Wine

Fresh, Aromatic, & Light BodiedFresh, Aromatic, & Light Bodied
Inscription, OR Pinot Noir

Argiano, Toscana Non Confunditure, Tuscany Sangiovese 

Medium Bodied & VersatileMedium Bodied & Versatile

Saint Cosme, Rhone,Cote-Du-Rhone
Volver, Spain Tempranillo

La Valentina, Italy Montepulciano
Chateau Campuget Rouge., France

GlassGlass BottleBottle

~16 ~48
~14

~16
~16

~16
~8

~45

~42
~39

~36
½ Ltr ~20

Ancient Peaks, Paso Robles Cabernet

Rich, Robust, FullRich, Robust, Full

~16 ~48

~18 ~55

Sterling Vintner’s Collection, CA, Cabernet ~8 ½ Ltr ~20

By the GlassBy the Glass

1 Ltr ~39

1 Ltr ~39

Drouhin, Rose Rock OR Pinot Noir 

Chloe Creek Russian River Pinot Noir 

BottleBottle

~69

~82

Decoy Sonoma, Merlot ~62

Chateau De Saint Cosme, Rhone Gigondas ~78

Masi, Camopfiorin Italy ~40

Orin Swift, CA Machete, Blend ~98

Daou  Paso Robles Cabernet

Orin Swift, CA Abstract Grenache, Syrah

~68

~90

Penfolds Bin 28, Australia, Shiraz ~90

Altensino, Italy Brunello Di Montalcino ~!74

Vietti, Italy Barolo Castiglione ~160

Seghesio, Sonoma Zinfandel, ~58

Campo Deigigli, Italy Amarone ~175

By the BottleBy the Bottle

Orin Swift Advice From John, California Merlot, ~110

Cru Monplaisir, Bordeaux, France 


